
Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 5 Bauernfeind, Andreas KUS ÖBV ProTeam M3089 1 3 0 : 5 1 
2 92 Bauernfeind, Tobias KUS ÖBV ProTeam M3093 2 3 0 : 5 3 
3 75 Auttrit, Fabian LAC Harlekin M3088 3 3 2 : 0 8 
4 21 Wendy , Leopold LC Erdpress M3092 4 3 5 : 5 1 
5 76 Grössinger, Alexander ASV Tria Stockerau M4083 1 3 6 : 2 8 
6 74 Auttrit, Anita LAC Harlekin W4081 1 3 6 : 3 4 
7 15 Wellner, Markus LAC Harlekin M5073 1 3 7 : 0 0 
8 33 Mitsch, Florian LC Erdpress M3087 5 3 7 : 2 4 
9 27 Lemmen, Gerhard LC Erdpress M4076 2 3 7 : 3 4 

10 30 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin M4081 3 3 7 : 3 8 
11 100 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf M5064 2 3 7 : 4 3 
12 16 Weiskirchner, Friedrich KFC Kleinebersdorf M5066 3 3 7 : 4 5 
13 69 Ripfel-Nitsche, Karl WSV Orth/Donau M4074 4 3 8 : 0 4 
14 64 Weiss , Markus LC Cafe Haferl M5069 4 3 8 : 0 5 
15 36 Krebs, Reinhard LV Land um Laa M5066 5 3 8 : 0 6 
16 95 Dersch, Anna Komaru Runners Hohenau W3092 1 3 8 : 1 6 
17 80 Fetter, Harald Gaweinstal M5071 6 3 8 : 2 6 
18 67 Wiesner, Peter Texaner M4074 5 3 8 : 3 2 
19 46 Oswald, Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M5070 7 3 8 : 5 7 
20 60 Schöfbeck, Ferdinand LAC Harlekin M4074 6 3 9 : 0 6 
21 38 Urbanetz, Christian LAC Harlekin M2094 1 3 9 : 1 1 
22 99 Fürlinger, Cornelia LC Strasshof W4077 2 3 9 : 2 0 
23 61 Kraus, Jennifer LAC Harlekin W3085 2 3 9 : 4 0 
24 85 GÜNTHER, Franz LTU Waidhofen M6062 1 4 0 : 1 0 
25 48 Gatschnegg , Markus Wien M5072 8 4 0 : 1 6 
26 13 Flandorfer, Josef KFC Kleinebersdorf M6062 2 4 0 : 2 0 
27 29 Hofmeister, Katharina LAC Harlekin W3084 3 4 0 : 5 1 
28 106 Bittmann, Lambert LAC Harlekin M5066 9 4 1 : 1 3 
29 50 Strahodinsky, Walter Mitläufer M6063 3 4 1 : 1 8 
30 53 Heindl, Andreas LC Erdpress M4077 7 4 1 : 2 8 
31 43 Marek, Ludvik TJ Znojmo M6058 4 4 1 : 3 3 
32 87 Toifl, Jürgen KFC Kleinebersdorf M3087 6 4 1 : 5 6 
33 101 Höberth, Gerald Ernstbrunn M3085 7 4 2 : 1 3 
34 18 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin M4077 8 4 2 : 1 9 
35 47 Polke, Kathrin LAC Harlekin W2097 1 4 2 : 2 1 
36 66 Schindler, Peter LC Wolkersdorf M4083 9 4 2 : 2 7 
37 35 Göstel, Stefan Schletz M3091 8 4 2 : 3 9 
38 19 Brand-Haushofer, Katharina LC Erdpress W3084 4 4 2 : 4 2 
39 2 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress M4077 10 4 2 : 4 3 
40 83 Hanak , Albin AC MOR-Slavia BRNO M7051 1 4 2 : 4 5 
41 45 Hederer, Leo ULT Deutsch-Wagram M5071 10 4 2 : 4 8 
42 28 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress M4080 11 4 2 : 5 0 
43 86 Reiger, Bettina Gerasdorf W2094 2 4 2 : 5 2 
44 11 Martin , Christian LAC Harlekin M6063 5 4 3 : 0 2 
45 98 Gruber, Erich LAC Harlekin M6054 6 4 3 : 2 5 
46 90 Strobl, Manfred LAC Harlekin M4082 12 4 3 : 4 6 
47 84 Czerny, Lukas LAC Harlekin M3086 9 4 5 : 4 2 
48 26 Böhm , Anna DE KRUTA HAM WU2006 1 4 6 : 4 2 
49 58 Janner, Gerhard LAC Harlekin M6063 7 4 7 : 0 7 
50 63 Frühauf, Tamara Tri Team Marchfeld W2095 3 4 7 : 4 1 
51 41 Schuster, Maximilian Wien M5067 11 4 7 : 4 4 
52 44 Höllwerth, Johann Wien M6060 8 4 7 : 4 6 
53 91 Strobl, Julia LAC Harlekin W3084 5 4 8 : 0 3 
54 22 Hofbauer-Hofmann, Patrick Ernstbrunn M4083 13 4 8 : 0 6 
55 37 Schäfer, Thomas Wien M4083 14 4 8 : 0 7 
56 49 Strahodinsky, Doris Mitläufer W5067 1 4 8 : 1 6 
57 14 Vodera, Günter Oberwaltersdorf M6063 9 4 8 : 2 3 
58 54 Heindl, Maximilian LC Erdpress MU2008 1 4 8 : 2 4 
59 72 Artes, Benni Dynamo Seyring MU2014 2 4 8 : 2 7 
60 24 Weidinger, Gabi LAC Harlekin W4074 3 4 8 : 4 5 
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Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 25 Heher, Franz WAT 20 M7052 2 4 8 : 4 6 
62 68 Rasner-Fröschl, Maria LAC Harlekin W5068 2 4 8 : 5 3 
63 34 Hofer, Rudolf Wilfersdorf M4077 15 4 8 : 5 8 
64 12 Klenkhart, Alfred KFC Kleinebersdorf M6060 10 4 9 : 0 2 
65 94 Dersch, Karin Komaru Runners Hohenau W5067 3 4 9 : 4 7 
66 108 Berthold, Evelyn LC Strasshof W5066 4 4 9 : 4 9 
67 93 Staudigl, Erich LC Cafe Haferl M5073 12 4 9 : 5 8 
68 56 Körbel, Christina LAC Harlekin W4079 4 4 9 : 5 9 
69 78 Wolf , Hermann Fallbach M3084 10 5 0 : 0 0 
70 59 Pauser, Günter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M6063 11 5 0 : 0 8 
71 109 Smolak, Katrin LAC Harlekin W4082 5 5 0 : 2 7 
72 55 Ripfel, Josef LC Cafe Haferl M5069 13 5 0 : 3 4 
73 42 Schuster, Manuela Wien W4075 6 5 0 : 4 2 
74 89 Schodl, Walter LAC Harlekin M6058 12 5 0 : 4 4 
75 62 Bossniak, Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M5064 14 5 0 : 4 7 
76 96 Fellner, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl M7051 3 5 0 : 5 6 
77 65 Breiteneder , Elisabeth LC Wolkersdorf W6055 1 5 1 : 0 8 
78 39 ERNST, Marlies Wien W4077 7 5 1 : 1 9 
79 9 Specht, Anita ULT Deutsch-Wagram W2000 4 5 1 : 2 2 
80 57 Rieder, Erwin JJVA M6062 13 5 1 : 2 4 
81 97 Weinhold, Johannes LC Cafe Haferl M6063 14 5 1 : 3 9 
82 51 Repper, Bettina Oberolberndorf W5073 5 5 1 : 4 7 
83 8 Fellner, Gerhard Millisports Hero M5073 15 5 2 : 2 1 
84 6 Weissinger, Sofia WeissingBären W4082 8 5 2 : 2 7 
85 7 Weissinger, Andreas WeissingBären M4076 16 5 2 : 2 8 
86 31 Jaros, Uschi Gänserndorf W5064 6 5 2 : 4 8 
87 88 Kober, Nadine Schletz W2097 5 5 3 : 1 9 
88 115 Krischanitz, Christoph Dynamo Seyring M5069 16 5 3 : 5 1 
89 116 Pfeiffer, Josef LAC Harlekin M7047 4 5 4 : 1 9 
90 77 Haas, Werner Ladendorf M6060 15 5 4 : 2 1 
91 3 Lukas, Alfred LC Strasshof M7045 5 5 4 : 5 9 
92 52 Mitsch, Daniel LC Erdpress M3084 11 5 5 : 0 1 
93 79 Gloner, Sabine Asparn/zaya W4079 9 5 5 : 1 7 
94 1 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin M6057 16 5 5 : 2 6 
95 70 Artes, Moritz Dynamo Seyring MU2012 3 5 7 : 5 3 
96 17 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl M6060 17 5 7 : 5 9 
97 81 Wallner, Olga Komaru Runners Hohenau W6060 2 5 8 : 0 2 
98 71 Artes, Sabine Dynamo Seyring W5071 7 5 8 : 0 6 
99 125 Bsteh, Eva LAC Harlekin W4082 10 5 8 : 3 2 

100 73 Bleier, Gabriele LC Strasshof W6062 3 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
101 10 Klenkhart, Renate KFC Kleinebersdorf W5066 8 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 
102 32 Zehetbauer, Maria WAT 20 W5072 9 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 
103 82 Bossniak, Isabella ULT Deutsch-Wagram W5066 10 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
104 40 Kainc, Julia Wien W5067 11 1 : 0 8 : 5 8 
105 156 Nistler, Monika 22 - 1 : 0 9 : 0 7 
106 107 Frantz, Erhard LC Strasshof M7053 6 1 : 1 0 : 1 9 
107 4 Stalzer, Susanne DE KRUTA HAM W4083 11 1 : 1 0 : 3 9 
108 154 Kasper, Gertraud 1. Laufclub Parndorf 22 - 1 : 2 2 : 1 2 
109 151 Specht, Manuela Deutsch-Wagram 22 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 
110 152 Hofbauer-Hofmann, Christine Ernstbrunn 22 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
111 153 Hofbauer-Hofmann, Reinhard Ernstbrunn 22 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 1 
112 23 Schweifer, Karli KFC Kleinebersdorf M7045 7 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 
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Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  MU 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 54 Heindl, Maximilian LC Erdpress MU2008 1 4 8 : 2 4 
2 72 Artes, Benni Dynamo Seyring MU2014 2 4 8 : 2 7 
3 70 Artes, Moritz Dynamo Seyring MU2012 3 5 7 : 5 3 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  WU 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 26 Böhm , Anna DE KRUTA HAM WU2006 1 4 6 : 4 2 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 38 Urbanetz, Christian LAC Harlekin M2094 1 3 9 : 1 1 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 47 Polke, Kathrin LAC Harlekin W2097 1 4 2 : 2 1 
2 86 Reiger, Bettina Gerasdorf W2094 2 4 2 : 5 2 
3 63 Frühauf, Tamara Tri Team Marchfeld W2095 3 4 7 : 4 1 
4 9 Specht, Anita ULT Deutsch-Wagram W2000 4 5 1 : 2 2 
5 88 Kober, Nadine Schletz W2097 5 5 3 : 1 9 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 5 Bauernfeind, Andreas KUS ÖBV ProTeam M3089 1 3 0 : 5 1 
2 92 Bauernfeind, Tobias KUS ÖBV ProTeam M3093 2 3 0 : 5 3 
3 75 Auttrit, Fabian LAC Harlekin M3088 3 3 2 : 0 8 
4 21 Wendy , Leopold LC Erdpress M3092 4 3 5 : 5 1 
5 33 Mitsch, Florian LC Erdpress M3087 5 3 7 : 2 4 
6 87 Toifl, Jürgen KFC Kleinebersdorf M3087 6 4 1 : 5 6 
7 101 Höberth, Gerald Ernstbrunn M3085 7 4 2 : 1 3 
8 35 Göstel, Stefan Schletz M3091 8 4 2 : 3 9 
9 84 Czerny, Lukas LAC Harlekin M3086 9 4 5 : 4 2 

10 78 Wolf , Hermann Fallbach M3084 10 5 0 : 0 0 
11 52 Mitsch, Daniel LC Erdpress M3084 11 5 5 : 0 1 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W  30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 95 Dersch, Anna Komaru Runners Hohenau W3092 1 3 8 : 1 6 
2 61 Kraus, Jennifer LAC Harlekin W3085 2 3 9 : 4 0 
3 29 Hofmeister, Katharina LAC Harlekin W3084 3 4 0 : 5 1 
4 19 Brand-Haushofer, Katharina LC Erdpress W3084 4 4 2 : 4 2 
5 91 Strobl, Julia LAC Harlekin W3084 5 4 8 : 0 3 
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Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 76 Grössinger, Alexander ASV Tria Stockerau M4083 1 3 6 : 2 8 
2 27 Lemmen, Gerhard LC Erdpress M4076 2 3 7 : 3 4 
3 30 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin M4081 3 3 7 : 3 8 
4 69 Ripfel-Nitsche, Karl WSV Orth/Donau M4074 4 3 8 : 0 4 
5 67 Wiesner, Peter Texaner M4074 5 3 8 : 3 2 
6 60 Schöfbeck, Ferdinand LAC Harlekin M4074 6 3 9 : 0 6 
7 53 Heindl, Andreas LC Erdpress M4077 7 4 1 : 2 8 
8 18 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin M4077 8 4 2 : 1 9 
9 66 Schindler, Peter LC Wolkersdorf M4083 9 4 2 : 2 7 

10 2 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress M4077 10 4 2 : 4 3 
11 28 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress M4080 11 4 2 : 5 0 
12 90 Strobl, Manfred LAC Harlekin M4082 12 4 3 : 4 6 
13 22 Hofbauer-Hofmann, Patrick Ernstbrunn M4083 13 4 8 : 0 6 
14 37 Schäfer, Thomas Wien M4083 14 4 8 : 0 7 
15 34 Hofer, Rudolf Wilfersdorf M4077 15 4 8 : 5 8 
16 7 Weissinger, Andreas WeissingBären M4076 16 5 2 : 2 8 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 74 Auttrit, Anita LAC Harlekin W4081 1 3 6 : 3 4 
2 99 Fürlinger, Cornelia LC Strasshof W4077 2 3 9 : 2 0 
3 24 Weidinger, Gabi LAC Harlekin W4074 3 4 8 : 4 5 
4 56 Körbel, Christina LAC Harlekin W4079 4 4 9 : 5 9 
5 109 Smolak, Katrin LAC Harlekin W4082 5 5 0 : 2 7 
6 42 Schuster, Manuela Wien W4075 6 5 0 : 4 2 
7 39 ERNST, Marlies Wien W4077 7 5 1 : 1 9 
8 6 Weissinger, Sofia WeissingBären W4082 8 5 2 : 2 7 
9 79 Gloner, Sabine Asparn/zaya W4079 9 5 5 : 1 7 

10 125 Bsteh, Eva LAC Harlekin W4082 10 5 8 : 3 2 
11 4 Stalzer, Susanne DE KRUTA HAM W4083 11 1 : 1 0 : 3 9 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 15 Wellner, Markus LAC Harlekin M5073 1 3 7 : 0 0 
2 100 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf M5064 2 3 7 : 4 3 
3 16 Weiskirchner, Friedrich KFC Kleinebersdorf M5066 3 3 7 : 4 5 
4 64 Weiss , Markus LC Cafe Haferl M5069 4 3 8 : 0 5 
5 36 Krebs, Reinhard LV Land um Laa M5066 5 3 8 : 0 6 
6 80 Fetter, Harald Gaweinstal M5071 6 3 8 : 2 6 
7 46 Oswald, Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M5070 7 3 8 : 5 7 
8 48 Gatschnegg , Markus Wien M5072 8 4 0 : 1 6 
9 106 Bittmann, Lambert LAC Harlekin M5066 9 4 1 : 1 3 

10 45 Hederer, Leo ULT Deutsch-Wagram M5071 10 4 2 : 4 8 
11 41 Schuster, Maximilian Wien M5067 11 4 7 : 4 4 
12 93 Staudigl, Erich LC Cafe Haferl M5073 12 4 9 : 5 8 
13 55 Ripfel, Josef LC Cafe Haferl M5069 13 5 0 : 3 4 
14 62 Bossniak, Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M5064 14 5 0 : 4 7 
15 8 Fellner, Gerhard Millisports Hero M5073 15 5 2 : 2 1 
16 115 Krischanitz, Christoph Dynamo Seyring M5069 16 5 3 : 5 1 
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Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 49 Strahodinsky, Doris Mitläufer W5067 1 4 8 : 1 6 
2 68 Rasner-Fröschl, Maria LAC Harlekin W5068 2 4 8 : 5 3 
3 94 Dersch, Karin Komaru Runners Hohenau W5067 3 4 9 : 4 7 
4 108 Berthold, Evelyn LC Strasshof W5066 4 4 9 : 4 9 
5 51 Repper, Bettina Oberolberndorf W5073 5 5 1 : 4 7 
6 31 Jaros, Uschi Gänserndorf W5064 6 5 2 : 4 8 
7 71 Artes, Sabine Dynamo Seyring W5071 7 5 8 : 0 6 
8 10 Klenkhart, Renate KFC Kleinebersdorf W5066 8 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 
9 32 Zehetbauer, Maria WAT 20 W5072 9 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 

10 82 Bossniak, Isabella ULT Deutsch-Wagram W5066 10 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
11 40 Kainc, Julia Wien W5067 11 1 : 0 8 : 5 8 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 85 GÜNTHER, Franz LTU Waidhofen M6062 1 4 0 : 1 0 
2 13 Flandorfer, Josef KFC Kleinebersdorf M6062 2 4 0 : 2 0 
3 50 Strahodinsky, Walter Mitläufer M6063 3 4 1 : 1 8 
4 43 Marek, Ludvik TJ Znojmo M6058 4 4 1 : 3 3 
5 11 Martin , Christian LAC Harlekin M6063 5 4 3 : 0 2 
6 98 Gruber, Erich LAC Harlekin M6054 6 4 3 : 2 5 
7 58 Janner, Gerhard LAC Harlekin M6063 7 4 7 : 0 7 
8 44 Höllwerth, Johann Wien M6060 8 4 7 : 4 6 
9 14 Vodera, Günter Oberwaltersdorf M6063 9 4 8 : 2 3 

10 12 Klenkhart, Alfred KFC Kleinebersdorf M6060 10 4 9 : 0 2 
11 59 Pauser, Günter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M6063 11 5 0 : 0 8 
12 89 Schodl, Walter LAC Harlekin M6058 12 5 0 : 4 4 
13 57 Rieder, Erwin JJVA M6062 13 5 1 : 2 4 
14 97 Weinhold, Johannes LC Cafe Haferl M6063 14 5 1 : 3 9 
15 77 Haas, Werner Ladendorf M6060 15 5 4 : 2 1 
16 1 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin M6057 16 5 5 : 2 6 
17 17 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl M6060 17 5 7 : 5 9 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 65 Breiteneder , Elisabeth LC Wolkersdorf W6055 1 5 1 : 0 8 
2 81 Wallner, Olga Komaru Runners Hohenau W6060 2 5 8 : 0 2 
3 73 Bleier, Gabriele LC Strasshof W6062 3 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 83 Hanak , Albin AC MOR-Slavia BRNO M7051 1 4 2 : 4 5 
2 25 Heher, Franz WAT 20 M7052 2 4 8 : 4 6 
3 96 Fellner, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl M7051 3 5 0 : 5 6 
4 116 Pfeiffer, Josef LAC Harlekin M7047 4 5 4 : 1 9 
5 3 Lukas, Alfred LC Strasshof M7045 5 5 4 : 5 9 
6 107 Frantz, Erhard LC Strasshof M7053 6 1 : 1 0 : 1 9 
7 23 Schweifer, Karli KFC Kleinebersdorf M7045 7 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 
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Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Nording Walking
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 153 Hofbauer-Hofmann, Reinhard Ernstbrunn 22 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 1 

Draisinenlauf  am  17.09.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Nordig Walking
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 156 Nistler, Monika 22 - 1 : 0 9 : 0 7 
2 154 Kasper, Gertraud 1. Laufclub Parndorf 22 - 1 : 2 2 : 1 2 
3 151 Specht, Manuela Deutsch-Wagram 22 - 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 
4 152 Hofbauer-Hofmann, Christine Ernstbrunn 22 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
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